Fees Structure

Alva’s College is a private institution established in 1998, presently
offering Undergraduate, Postgraduate, and Vocational courses aligned
with the curriculum of Mangalore University.

From the academic session 202627, the curriculum developed by the
institute will be implemented. During this session, the College will
offer Four-Year Integrated Teacher Education Programmes (ITEP) —
B.A. B.Ed., B.Com. B.Ed., and B.Sc. B.Ed., subject to the grant of
recognition under Clause 7(13) of the NCTE Regulations, 2014.

The fee structure for these programmes will be determined as per the
rules of the Government of Karnataka and the Management
Committee of Alva’s College.

Tuition Fee for the Proposed ITEP Programme (Academic Year
2026-27)

Year B.Sc B. Ed BA B.Ed / B.Com
B.Ed

First years RS. 50,000/- RS. 40,000/-

Second year RS. 52,000/- RS. 42,000/-

Third year RS. 54,000/- RS. 44,000/-

Fourth year RS. 56,000/- RS. 46,000/-

Over all for 4 years | Rs. 2,12,000/- Rs. 1,72,000/-

Note:

The above fee structure has been approved by the Internal Committee
and is under approval by the Board of Members of Alva’s Education

Foundation(R).
The accommodation fee, as applicable, will be charged separately.



